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CAMERA BRACKET PFA137
DAHUA

CAMERA BRACKET PFA134
DAHUA

17.77 EUR
17.77 EUR

16.09 EUR
16.09 EUR

Mounting holes distance  ...  48 mm  
Number of holes  ...  3   
Neck diameter  Ø 122 mm  Ø 91 mm  

Suitable for cameras  DAHUA - documentation for
download below.  

DAHUA - documentation for
download below.  

Material  Aluminum  Aluminum  
Color  White  White  
Distance from mounting
surface  33.8 mm  35 mm  

Weight  0.18 kg  0.22 kg  
Dimensions  Ø 122  x 33.8 mm  Ø 90  x 35 mm  
Manufacturer / Brand  DAHUA  DAHUA  
Guarantee  3 years  3 years  
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